
Saldo 

Mes Saldo Inicial Ingresos Subtotal Egresos Siguiente

Mes

Enero 35.233.576 78.758.110 113.991.686 123.878.656 -9.886.970

Febrero -9.886.970 121.957.642 112.070.672 106.162.205 5.908.467  

Marzo 5.908.467 140.527.242 146.435.709 92.576.176 53.859.533  

Abril 53.859.533 82.616.000 136.475.533 123.419.939 13.055.594

Mayo 13.055.594 131.268.876 144.324.470 101.917.987 42.406.483

Junio 42.406.483 96.771.333 139.177.816 87.934.834 51.242.982

Julio 51.242.982 175.154.463 226.397.445 95.862.254 130.535.191

Agosto 130.535.191 180.593.300 311.128.491 103.077.741 208.050.750

Septiembre 208.050.750 99.972.500 308.023.250 84.260.790 223.762.460

Octubre 223.762.460 104.924.501 328.686.961 117.881.959 210.805.002

Noviembre 0 0 0 0 0

Diciembre 0 0 0 0 0
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